LED Globes
31F8SMD1P
31MM Festoon 12V 8 SMD LED globe replacement 1pc
Has 4 SMDs on each side enabling a 360 degree spread of light, each SMD shines a 120 degree
spread making and also reflects off the plastic outer tube making them ideal for interior light
applications where festoons are common for rolling in the globe holder, by using the SMD style this
ensures will always have a good amount of light with no black spots of light.
Each Draws 0.09amps @ 13.8v
Gives a light output compared to a 8w Incandescent globe
Available in a variety of colours:
White, Red, Blue and Green
Sold as 1pc though is available as 2pcs/Blister Pack as we constantly find clients want odd amounts
hence why sold as 1pc
Ideal for Boats, Bus, Car, Caravans, Trailers and Trucks
                                                                Length
Diameter
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Packing
 31mm
11mm
12 Volt
0.09 Amps
1pc as individual or 2pcs Blister Packed on Card